STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

131 - Elba City Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

General

$1,819,784.26
$260,126.00
$711,080.15
$17,038.37
$2,808,028.78

$1,470,485.58
$329,098.20
$143,461.63
$105,666.74
$165,715.09

$0.00

$89,693.54
$2,304,120.78

$0.00

$503,908.00

$503,908.00

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$167,524.03
$0.00
$0.00
$167,524.03

$145,356.24
$22,835.81
$0.00
$183,299.72
$33,650.57

$0.00

$1,968.01
$387,110.35

$0.00

($219,586.32)

($219,586.32)

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
For Fiscal Year 2021, Fiscal Period 05

Debt Service

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$73,563.39

$0.00
$73,563.39

$0.00

($73,563.39)

($73,563.39)

FIDUCIARY

$12,895.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$12,895.00

$26,097.00

$0.00

$9,438.04

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$35,535.04

$0.00

($22,640.04)

($22,640.04)

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.
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Pulled from Production

Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$1,832,679.26
$427,650.03
$711,080.15
$17,038.37
$2,988,447.81

$1,641,938.82
$351,934.01
$152,899.67
$288,966.46
$199,365.66
$0.00
$73,563.39
$91,661.55
$2,800,329.56

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$188,118.25
$0.00
$188,118.25
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